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TABLE 119

Twyford to Henley-on-Thames

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H74 2H06 2H08 2H10 2H12 2H14 2H16 2H18 2H20 2H22 2H24 2H26 2H28 2H30 2H32 2H34 2H36 2H38

 Days of operation/Notes   MX
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  0002 0541 0622 0652 0722 0752 0825 0859 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0006 0545 0626 0656 0726 0756 0829 0903 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0009 0548 0629 0659 0729 0759 0832 0906 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  0014 0553 0634 0704 0734 0804 0837 0911 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H40 2H42 2H44 2H46 2H48 2H50 2H52 2H54 2H56 2H58 2H60 2H62 2H64 2H66 2H68 2H70 2H72 2H74

 Days of operation/Notes   TSM
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1720 1751 1821 1851 1921 1951 2021 2115 2146 2216 2246 2316 0002
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1724 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2119 2150 2220 2250 2320 0006
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1727 1758 1828 1858 1928 1958 2028 2122 2153 2223 2253 2323 0009
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1732 1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2127 2158 2228 2258 2328 0014

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H74 2H10 2H16 2H18 2H20 2H22 2H24 2H26 2H28 2H30 2H32 2H34 2H36 2H38 2H40 2H42 2H44 2H46

 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  0002 0653 0753 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0006 0657 0757 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0009 0700 0800 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  0014 0705 0805 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H48 2H50 2H56 2H58 2H60 2H62 2H64 2H66 2H68 2H70 2H72 2H74 2H76

 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 1945 2045 2142 2242 2313 2343
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2049 2146 2246 2317 2347
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 1952 2052 2149 2249 2320 2350
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1857 1927 1957 2057 2154 2254 2325 2355

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H18 2H20 2H22 2H24 2H26 2H28 2H30 2H32 2H34 2H36 2H38 2H40 2H42 2H44 2H46 2H48 2H50 2H52

 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  0810 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0814 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0817 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  0822 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H54 2H56 2H58 2H60 2H62 2H64 2H66

 Twyford  (TWY) ò  d  1715 1745 1815 1845 1945 2045 2145
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1719 1749 1819 1849 1949 2049 2149
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1722 1752 1822 1852 1952 2052 2152
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) a  1727 1757 1827 1857 1957 2057 2157

For connections to from entral London Reading, see table 11
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

MX Not Mondays
TSM Tuesday to Saturday mornings
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TABLE 119

Henley-on-Thames to Twyford

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H75 2H07 2H09 2H11 2H13 2H15 2H17 2H19 2H21 2H23 2H25 2H27 2H29 2H31 2H33 2H35 2H37 2H39

 Days of operation/Notes   MX A
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  0018 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0840 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0022 0611 0641 0711 0741 0811 0844 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0025 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 0847 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  0031 0619 0649 0719 0749 0820 0852 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H41 2H43 2H45 2H47 2H49 2H51 2H53 2H55 2H57 2H59 2H61 2H63 2H65 2H67 2H69 2H71 2H73 2H75

 Days of operation/Notes   TSM A
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1735 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2130 2201 2231 2301 2331 0018
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1739 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2134 2205 2235 2305 2335 0022
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1742 1813 1843 1913 1943 2013 2043 2137 2208 2238 2308 2338 0025
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1747 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2142 2213 2243 2313 2343 0031

Saturdays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H75 2H11 2H17 2H19 2H21 2H23 2H25 2H27 2H29 2H31 2H33 2H35 2H37 2H39 2H41 2H43 2H45 2H47

 Days of operation/Notes   A
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  0018 0730 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0022 0734 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0025 0737 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  0031 0742 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H49 2H51 2H57 2H59 2H61 2H63 2H65 2H67 2H69 2H71 2H73 2H75 2H77

 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2100 2158 2258 2328 2358
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2104 2202 2302 2332 0002
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937 2007 2107 2205 2305 2335 0005
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2112 2210 2310 2340 0010

Sundays

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H77 2H19 2H21 2H23 2H25 2H27 2H29 2H31 2H33 2H35 2H37 2H39 2H41 2H43 2H45 2H47 2H49 2H51

 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  0002 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  0005 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  0010 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642

 Operator  
 Train ID   2H53 2H55 2H57 2H59 2H61 2H63 2H65 2H67

 Days of operation/Notes   B
 Henley-on-Thames  (HOT) d  1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200
 Shiplake  (SHI) d  1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 2004 2104 2204
 Wargrave  (WGV) d  1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 2007 2107 2207
 Twyford  (TWY) ò  a  1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 2012 2112 2212

For connections to from entral London Reading, see table 11
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A To Reading  41
B To Reading 223

MX Not Mondays
TSM Tuesday to Saturday mornings


